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ID plan

M2

indoor

FIRST FLOOR
30 master bedroom
31 master bathroom
32 wcC
33 shower
34 closet

outdoor

FIRST FLOOR
35 south open terrace
36 east open terrace
37 west open terrace
38 solarium

BUILT SURFACE

First floor indoor

TOTAL

date 24.05.2016
FIRST FLOOR

scale 1.150

m2. useful

36,25
23,30
2,80
4,20
12,90

50,00
31,00
10,50
111,00

m2
94,89m2

94,89m2
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